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COMPANY CONTACT ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 CITY STATE ZIP
Air Liquide Industrial US LP 12800 W Little York Rd Houston TX 77041
Allied Waste Services Of Itasca No 071 PO Box 78829 Phoenix AZ 85063
Ana Lab Corp PO Box 9000 Kilgore TX 45663
Applied Industrial Tech TX PO Box 100538 Pasadena CA 91189
Aramark Uniform Services Inc PO Box 36028 Dallas TX 75235
Arcapita Inc Brian McCabe 75 Fourteenth St 24th Fl Atlanta GA 30309
Arcapita Inc Layton Grisette 75 Fourteenth St 24th Fl Atlanta GA 30309
C&D Technologies Inc 3869 Collections Center Dr Chicago IL 60693
Cantley Hanger LLP Bruce W Akerly 1999 Bryan St Ste 3330 Dallas TX 75201
Credit Suisse Cayman Islands Branch as Collateral Agent Attn Agency Admin Group 11 Madison Ave New York NY 10010
CTWP 3730 Franklin Ave Waco TX 76710
Davis Steel Services PO Box 99 Hewitt TX 76643
EDF Trading North America LLC Michael Carter 4700 W Sam Houston Pkwy N Ste 250 Houston TX 77041
EDF Trading North America LLC Miguel Garcia 4700 W Sam Houston Pkwy N Ste 250 Houston TX 77041
Electric Reliability Council of Texas (ERCOT) 7620 Metro Center Drive Austin TX 78744-1613
Emerson Process Management Rosemont Inc 22737 Network Place Chicago IL 60673
Etox Inc 3372 SSW Loop 323 Tyler TX 75701
Federal Energy Regulatory Commission 888 First Street NE Washington DC 20426
Federal Express PO Box 660481 Dallas TX 75266
Fortune Electric Co Ltd 1965 Shenango Valley Freeway Hermitage PA 16148
Gardere Wynne Sewell LLP Amy Dinn 1000 Louisiana Ste 3400 Houston TX 77002
Gardere Wynne Sewell LLP John P Melko 1000 Louisiana Ste 3400 Houston TX 77002-5011
General Electric International Glen Reisman 2 Corporate Dr Ste 234 Shelton CT 06484-
General Electric International 3202 Manor Way Dallas TX 75235
Genesis Systems Inc 1501 10th St Suite 100 Plano TX 75074
Grainger TX Dept 856937263 PO Box 419267 Kansas City MO 84141
Haynes Boone Abigail W Ottmers 112 E Pecan St Ste 1200 San Antonio TX 78205
Haynes Boone Eric Terry 2323 Victory Ave Ste 700 Dallas TX 75219
Haynes Boone Robert D Albergotti 2323 Victory Ave Ste 700 Dallas TX 75219
Haynes Boone Robert Ladd 1 Houston Center 1221 McKinney Ste 2100 Houston TX 77010
Haynes Boone Yasser Madriz 1 Houston Center 1221 McKinney Ste 2100 Houston TX 77010
Hoover Slovacek LLP Melissa A Haselden 5847 San Felipe Ste 2200 Houston TX 77042
Intercontinentalexchange Inc PO Box 933265 Atlanta GA 31193
Internal Revenue Service Centralized Insolvency Operations 11601 Roosevelt Blvd Mail Drop N781 Philadelpia PA 19255
Internal Revenue Service Centralized Insolvency Operations PO Box 21126 Philadelphia PA 19114-0326
J M Test Systems Inc PO Drawer 45489 Baton Rouge LA 70895
JP Morgan Chase Bank NA as First Lien Collateral Agent PO Box 2558 Houston TX 77252
Latham & Watkins LLP David A Hammerman 885 Third Ave New York NY 10022-4834
Latham & Watkins LLP Erin Blum 885 Third Ave New York NY 10022-4834
Latham & Watkins LLP Joseph Fabiani 885 Third Ave New York NY 10022-4834
Latham & Watkins LLP Matthew Henegar 885 Third Ave New York NY 10022-4834
Latham & Watkins LLP Mitchell A Seider 885 Third Ave New York NY 10022-4834
Lauren Engineers & Constructors Inc Pamela Richey Esq 201 S Pierce St Burnet TX 78611
Lawson Products Inc 2689 Paysphere Circle Chicago IL 60674
Markwest Pinnacle 2500 City West Blvd Ste 77042 Houston TX 77042
McCreary Veselka Bragg & Allen PC Lee Gordon PO Box 1269 Round Rock TX 78680
McGinnis Lochridge & Kilgore LLP Deirdre Carey Brown 1221 McKinney St Ste 3200 Houston TX 77010
McMaster Carr Supply Co PO Box 7690 Chicago IL 60680
Mercer Thompson LLC 191 Peachtree St NE Atlanta GA 30303
Milbank Tweed Hadley & McCloy LLP A Wang 1 Chase Manhattan Plz New York NY 10005-1413
Milbank Tweed Hadley & McCloy LLP Andrew Leblanc 1850 K St NW Ste 1100 Washington DC 20006
Milbank Tweed Hadley & McCloy LLP Dennis F Dunne 1 Chase Manhattan Plz New York NY 10005-1413
Milbank Tweed Hadley & McCloy LLP Steven Z Szanser 1 Chase Manhattan Plz New York NY 10005-1413
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COMPANY CONTACT ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 CITY STATE ZIP
Milbank Tweed Hadley & McCloy LLP William B Bice 1 Chase Manhattan Plz New York NY 10005-1413
Motion Industries Inc PO Box 849737 Dallas TX 75284
New Pig Corp One Pork Ave Tipton PA 16684
Office Depot PO Box 88040 Chicago IL 60680
Office of The United States Trustee 903 San Jacinto Blvd Room 230 Austin TX 78701
Parentebeard Llc PO Box 13090 Newark NJ 07188
Qwest Communications Business Services PO Box 856169 Louisville KY 40285
Safety Kleen Systems Inc-TX PO Box 650509 Dallas TX 75265
Securities and Exchange Commission James A Clarkson Regional Director 3 World Financial Center Ste 400 New York NY 10038-3804
Securities and Exchange Commission 100 F Street NE Washington DC 20549
State Comptroller of Public Accounts Revenue Accounting Division Bankruptcy Section PO Box 13528 Austin TX 78778
Stuber Cooper Voge PLLC Alan J Rosenberg 2600 Network Blvd Ste 305 Frisco TX 75034
Stuber Cooper Voge PLLC Jamey L Voge 2600 Network Blvd Ste 305 Frisco TX 75034
Texas Alcohol Beverage Commission Licenses and Permits Division PO Box 13127 Austin TX 78711-3127
Texas Attorney General PO Box 12548 Austin TX 78711-2548
Texas Valve & Fitting Co 10460 Miller Rd Dallas TX 75238
Texas Workforce Commission Waco Tax Office 5016 Lakeland Circle Ste B Waco TX 76710
United States Attorney General John F Paniszczyn Department of Justice 601 NW Loop 410 Ste 600 San Antonio TX 78216-5597
United States Environmental Protection Agency Attn Legal Dept Ariel Rios Building 1200 Pennsylvania Ave NW Washington DC 20460
United States Environmental Protection Agency Region 6 Fountain Place 12th Fl Ste 1200 1445 Ross Ave Dallas TX 7502-2733
United States Trustee 903 San Jacinto Ste 230 Austin TX 78701
Univar USA Inc PO Box 849027 Dallas TX 75284
Vinson & Elkins First City Tower 1001 Fannin St Ste 2500 Houston TX 77002-6760
Zokman Products Inc 1220 East Gump Rd Ft Wayne IN 46845
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Arcapita Inc Notice Name Email
Arcapita Inc Brian McCabe bmccabe@arcapita.com

Arcapita Inc Layton Grisette

lgrisette@arcapita.com
ksiahmed@arcapita.com
CLilley@arcapita.com

Cantley Hanger LLP Bruce W Akerly bakerly@canteyhanger.com
EDF Trading North America LLC Michael Carter michael.carter@edftrading.com
EDF Trading North America LLC Miguel Garcia miguel.garcia@edftrading.com
Gardere Wynne Sewell LLP Amy Dinn adinn@gardere.com
Gardere Wynne Sewell LLP John P Melko jmelko@gardere.com
General Electric International Glen Reisman glen.reisman@ge.com
Haynes Boone Abigail W Ottmers abigail.ottmers@haynesboone.com
Haynes Boone Eric Terry Eric.terry@haynesboone.com
Haynes Boone Robert D Albergotti Robert.albergotti@haynesboone.com
Haynes Boone Robert Ladd robert.ladd@haynesboone.com
Haynes Boone Yasser Madriz yasser.madriz@haynesboone.com
Hoover Slovacek LLP Melissa A Haselden haselden@hooverslovacek.com
Latham & Watkins LLP David A Hammerman david.hammerman@lw.com
Latham & Watkins LLP Erin Blum erin.blum@lw.com
Latham & Watkins LLP Joseph Fabiani joseph.fabiani@lw.com
Latham & Watkins LLP Matthew Henegar Matthew.henegar@lw.com
Latham & Watkins LLP Mitchell A Seider Mitchell.Seider@lw.com
McCreary Veselka Bragg & Allen PC Lee Gordon lgordon@mvbalaw.com
McGinnis Lochridge & Kilgore LLP Deirdre Carey Brown dbrown@mcginnislaw.com
Milbank Tweed Hadley & McCloy LLP A Wang awang@milbank.com
Milbank Tweed Hadley & McCloy LLP Andrew Leblanc aleblanc@milbank.com
Milbank Tweed Hadley & McCloy LLP Dennis F Dunne ddunne@milbank.com
Milbank Tweed Hadley & McCloy LLP Steven Z Szanser sszanser@milbank.com
Milbank Tweed Hadley & McCloy LLP William B Bice wbice@milbank.com
Securities and Exchange Commission James A Clarkson Regional Director secbankruptcy@sec.gov
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